
     

CHART KEY     TW THIS WEEK     LW LAST WEEK     TI TIMES IN     HP HIGH POSITION

ARIA VINYL ALBUMS CHART WEEK COMMENCING 19 APRIL, 2021
TW LW TI HP TITLE Artist COMPANY CAT NO.

1NEW 1 POSITIONS Ariana Grande1 UNI/UMA B003314802
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GET ON BOARD

MUSIC IS LOVE (1966-1970)

FINE LINE

RUMOURS

AM

HARRY STYLES

NEVERMIND

GREATEST HITS

FOUR

MADE IN THE A.M.

REHEARSAL

14 STEPS TO A BETTER YOU

CHEMTRAILS OVER THE COUNTRY CLUB

IGOR

SUNLIGHT

DREAMLAND

KIDS SEE GHOSTS

BACK TO BLACK

FUTURE NOSTALGIA

The Badloves

Richard Clapton

Harry Styles

Fleetwood Mac

Arctic Monkeys

Harry Styles

Nirvana

Queen

One Direction

One Direction

Skegss

Lime Cordiale

Lana Del Rey

Tyler, The Creator

Spacey Jane

Glass Animals

Kids See Ghosts

Amy Winehouse

Dua Lipa
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COL/SME
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DOM/EMI
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CHUGG/MGM
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5419709553

BLOOD81

19439705122

8122796778

3747478

88985436772

2777908

2758364

88843067102

88875155562

LVR01638

CHG026

3549781

G010004091543B

SPACJ005CD

0877398

6780391

5304758

9029507610
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